2900 & 3000 Series Commercial Duty Reels
4000 Series Industrial Duty Reels
5000 - 7000 Series Industrial Duty Reels
8000 Series Hazardous Location Reels
SDR Series Grounding Reels
Radio Controlled Specialty Reels
Custom Built Reels
Cord & Cable Reels

• Extend hose life: Save time and money. Reduce costly repairs and downtime when hoses are damaged while left
on the ground.
How to order a hose reel
Determine the following
• What will you put through the hose (air, water, ect.)?
• What is the maximum pressure (in P.S.I.) needed for operation?
• How will you be using the hose? (Will it be stretched, lifted/dragged or retrieved?)
• How far out will the hose need to retract?
• Is a ball stop required for the application?
• Is an inlet hose assembly needed to connect hose reel and source of supply? (Highly recommended).
• 100% unassisted spring retraction
• For indoor and outdoor use
• 14 gauge all-steel construction
• Containerized spring for safety
• Solid bronze swivel with buna nitrile seal rated at 1000 P.S.I.
(for air/water applications)
• Standard fitting rated at 1000 P.S.I.
• Heavy-duty 3/8”formed stand with mounting base
• Finished with durable yellow polyurethane powder coating
• Ratchet assembly provided on all reels (may be disengaged for
constant tension)
• Guide arm: 4-roller guide, adjustable to 12 positions for efficient
hose payout
• Swivel cover standard on all reels (3.5”)
• Reels come re-installed with hose (models available without hose)
• 300 P.S.I. flexible hose
• Hose temperature range: -20ºF to 180ºF (-29ºC to 82ºC)
• Hose is chemically suited for air and water applications
• Options available: hose stops, hose grips, pivot base, inlet hose
assemblies, custom roller guides
Hose Reels
247Visit Our Website at www.ericson.com
5000 Series - Hose Reels
5000 Series Hose Reel Selection Guide
Hose Feet of Hose
I.D. 20’ 30’ 35’ 40’ 50’ 60’
1/4” 5H14-20 5H14-30 5H14-35 5H14-40 5H14-50 5H14-60
3/8” 5H38-20 5H38-30 5H38-35 5H38-40 5H38-50
1/2” 5H12-20 5H12-30 5H12-35 5H12-40
Catalog
Number Description
5H12-HA Inlet Hose Assembly (Wt.: 1 lb.)
Selection Guide
Inlet Hose Assemblies
• Standard inlet hose assemblies come with 2 feet of hose and
handle 300 P.S.I. of working pressure
• Inlet size for the 5000 Series Hose Reel is 1/2”including fittings
• For ease of installation, use a flexible hose connection with
swivel between the hose reel inlet and the source of supply
to prevent possible misalignment and binding
Catalog
Number Description
HS14 For Hose with 1/4” I.D.
HS38 For Hose with 3/8” I.D.
HS12 For Hose with 1/2” I.D.
Selection Guide
Hose Stops
• Used to control hose retraction
Cord & Cable Reels
Dimensions
248 Call Toll-Free 1-800-ERICSON (374-2766)
12.00
13.83
12.75
6.70
1.53
2.251.63
TYP
5.50
3.25 .72
3x0.406 x
0.813 SLOT
Mounting